

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017878.00
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 10/01/12

PROJECT(S): 017878.00

LOCATION(S): BRIDGE CULVERT INVERT LINING WITH INTERNAL CONCRETE FISH TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____
NOTARY PUBLIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : SMYRNA, DUNN BROOK BRIDGE CULVERT INVERT LINING. WORK

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	001968	CULVERT REHABILITATION SERVICES, LLC	\$	126,439.94	100.0000%	
2	002594	PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.	\$	132,073.00	104.4551%	
3	000118	STETSON & WATSON, J. V.	\$	161,301.00	127.5712%	
4	000164	CPM CONSTRUCTORS	\$	175,931.45	139.1423%	
5	000416	T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$	192,216.00	152.0216%	
6	004017	KENWAY CORP.	\$	207,770.49	164.3235%	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(1) 001968 CULVERT REHABILITATION SERVI		(2) 002594 PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.		(3) 000118 STETSON & WATSON, J. V.	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 project items							
0010 502.325 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE CULVERT INVERT LINING	LUMP	54701.00000	54701.00	28200.00000	28200.00	80000.00000	80000.00
0020 502.326 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE - FISH WEIRS	LUMP	4700.00000	4700.00	8000.00000	8000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0030 503.12 REINFORCING STEEL, FABRICATED AND DELIVERED	2177.000 LB	0.69000	1502.13	1.00000	2177.00	2.00000	4354.00
0040 503.13 REINFORCING STEEL, PLACING	2177.000 LB	1.74000	3787.98	4.00000	8708.00	1.00000	2177.00
0050 511.07 COFFERDAM: downstream	LUMP	677.00000	677.00	8000.00000	8000.00	6000.00000	6000.00
0060 511.07 COFFERDAM: upstream	LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	12000.00000	12000.00	6000.00000	6000.00
0070 526.501 PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER, FISH PASSAGE	LUMP	6355.50000	6355.50	8000.00000	8000.00	7500.00000	7500.00
0080 610.08 PLAIN RIPRAP	48.000 CY	43.83000	2103.84	125.00000	6000.00	75.00000	3600.00
0090 610.16 HEAVY RIPRAP	59.000 CY	47.88000	2824.92	150.00000	8850.00	75.00000	4425.00

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017878.00

=====

			(1) 001968		(2) 002594		(3) 000118	
			CULVERT REHABILITATION SERVI		PROSHOT CONCRETE, INC.		STETSON & WATSON, J. V.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100 613.319	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	30.000 SY	12.26000	367.80	40.00000	1200.00	10.00000	300.00
0110 618.1411	SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 3 - PLAN QUANTITY	3.000 UN	363.00000	1089.00	80.00000	240.00	100.00000	300.00
0120 619.1201	MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	3.000 UN	225.33000	675.99	80.00000	240.00	100.00000	300.00
0130 619.1401	EROSION CONTROL MIX	10.000 CY	73.80000	738.00	56.00000	560.00	60.00000	600.00
0140 620.58	EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE	218.000 SY	3.46000	754.28	36.00000	7848.00	5.00000	1090.00
0150 629.05	HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	20.000 HR	35.00000	700.00	50.00000	1000.00	60.00000	1200.00
0160 631.12	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	65.00000	650.00	125.00000	1250.00	120.00000	1200.00
0170 631.172	TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	10.000 HR	55.00000	550.00	100.00000	1000.00	70.00000	700.00
0180 652.34	CONE	20.000 EA	20.00000	400.00	20.00000	400.00	25.00000	500.00
0190 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	100.000 SF	13.50000	1350.00	14.00000	1400.00	25.00000	2500.00
0200 652.361	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	60.000 LS	1860.00000	1860.00	1000.00000	1000.00	25.00000	25.00
0210 652.38	FLAGGER	200.000 HR	2.00000	400.00	50.00000	10000.00	32.00000	6400.00
0220 656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	5952.50000	5952.50	1000.00000	1000.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0230 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	32300.00000	32300.00	15000.00000	15000.00	16130.00000	16130.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	126,439.94	\$	132,073.00	\$	161,301.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	126,439.94	\$	132,073.00	\$	161,301.00

=====

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017878.00

=====

			(4) 000164 CPM CONSTRUCTORS		(5) 000416 T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(6) 004017 KENWAY CORP.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 project items								
0010 502.325	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE CULVERT INVERT LINING	LUMP	66000.00000	66000.00	50000.00000	50000.00	140118.00000	140118.00
0020 502.326	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE - FISH WEIRS	LUMP	17000.00000	17000.00	15000.00000	15000.00	0.00000	0.00
0030 503.12	2177.000 REINFORCING STEEL, FABRICATED AND DELIVERED	LB	1.55000	3374.35	1.00000	2177.00	0.00000	0.00
0040 503.13	2177.000 REINFORCING STEEL, PLACING	LB	1.80000	3918.60	2.00000	4354.00	0.00000	0.00
0050 511.07	COFFERDAM: downstream	LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10375.00000	10375.00
0060 511.07	COFFERDAM: upstream	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10875.00000	10875.00
0070 526.501	PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER, FISH PASSAGE	LUMP	13000.00000	13000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	3500.00000	3500.00
0080 610.08	48.000 PLAIN RIPRAP	CY	90.00000	4320.00	125.00000	6000.00	88.75000	4260.00
0090 610.16	59.000 HEAVY RIPRAP	CY	100.00000	5900.00	125.00000	7375.00	97.50000	5752.50
0100 613.319	30.000 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	SY	4.00000	120.00	3.00000	90.00	28.13000	843.90
0110 618.1411	3.000 SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 3 - PLAN QUANTITY	UN	200.00000	600.00	150.00000	450.00	93.75000	281.25
0120 619.1201	3.000 MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY	UN	200.00000	600.00	150.00000	450.00	375.00000	1125.00
0130 619.1401	10.000 EROSION CONTROL MIX	CY	105.00000	1050.00	200.00000	2000.00	162.50000	1625.00
0140 620.58	218.000 EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE	SY	3.75000	817.50	4.00000	872.00	5.63000	1227.34
0150 629.05	20.000 HAND LABOR, STRAIGHT TIME	HR	30.00000	600.00	40.00000	800.00	56.25000	1125.00
0160 631.12	10.000 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	HR	125.00000	1250.00	110.00000	1100.00	156.25000	1562.50
0170 631.172	10.000 TRUCK - LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	HR	67.00000	670.00	75.00000	750.00	75.00000	750.00
0180 652.34	20.000 CONE	EA	30.00000	600.00	10.00000	200.00	30.00000	600.00

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017878.00

=====

			(4) 000164		(5) 000416		(6) 004017	
			CPM CONSTRUCTORS		T. BUCK CONSTRUCTION, INC.		KENWAY CORP.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ITEM DESCRIPTION								
0190 652.35	100.000	SF	30.00000	3000.00	45.00000	4500.00	10.00000	1000.00
CONSTRUCTION SIGNS								
0200 652.361	60.000	LS	3500.00000	3500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1500.00000	1500.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES								
0210 652.38	200.000	HR	40.00000	8000.00	35.00000	7000.00	42.50000	8500.00
FLAGGER								
0220 656.75		LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00	5500.00000	5500.00	2250.00000	2250.00
TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER								
POLLUTION CONTROL								
0230 659.10		LUMP	17611.00000	17611.00	57098.00000	57098.00	10500.00000	10500.00
MOBILIZATION								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	175,931.45	\$	192,216.00	\$	207,770.49
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	175,931.45	\$	192,216.00	\$	207,770.49